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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

34. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Mešano/Medley Odprto
10.3.2019 - 19:44
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 4:38.13 KLINAR, Anja Budimpešta/Budapest (HUN) 9.8.2010
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 4:42.02 KLINAR, Anja Lizbona/Lisbon (POR) 15.7.2004
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 4:42.67 KLINAR, Anja Glasgow (GBR) 31.7.2003
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 4:54.96 KLINAR, Anja Kranj 9.6.2001
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 5:28.48 BEŽAN PETRIČ, Urša Ravne na Koroškem 19.6.2005
Točk: FINA 2018

Rojen rezultat točke

1. YAZICI, Ceyda 05 Turkish Team 5:05.42 663
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:49.57 40.57 250m: 3:13.12 44.52 350m: 4:31.68 35.73

100m: 1:09.00 37.46 200m: 2:28.60 39.03 300m: 3:55.95 42.83 400m: 5:05.42 33.74

2. DOGAN, Goksu 05 Turkish Team 5:06.58 655
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:48.48 39.52 250m: 3:11.29 43.38 350m: 4:31.02 36.23

100m: 1:08.96 36.48 200m: 2:27.91 39.43 300m: 3:54.79 43.50 400m: 5:06.58 35.56

3. COSKUN, Defne 05 Turkish Team 5:09.62 636
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:55.90 44.84 250m: 3:18.91 40.38 350m: 4:36.00 36.33

100m: 1:11.06 37.42 200m: 2:38.53 42.63 300m: 3:59.67 40.76 400m: 5:09.62 33.62

4. TANRIVERDI, Duru 04 Turkish Team 5:09.69 636
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:51.09 41.77 250m: 3:15.31 44.45 350m: 4:35.30 35.24

100m: 1:09.32 36.67 200m: 2:30.86 39.77 300m: 4:00.06 44.75 400m: 5:09.69 34.39

5. SENIS, Alessandra 03 Mol Team Asd 5:11.48 625
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:48.92 39.61 250m: 3:13.75 47.44 350m: 4:37.02 35.88

100m: 1:09.31 36.09 200m: 2:26.31 37.39 300m: 4:01.14 47.39 400m: 5:11.48 34.46

6. YILDIRIM, Ece 05 Turkish Team 5:14.01 610
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:51.58 40.57 250m: 3:17.63 46.02 350m: 4:38.88 36.48

100m: 1:11.01 37.56 200m: 2:31.61 40.03 300m: 4:02.40 44.77 400m: 5:14.01 35.13

7. GORECKI, Andra Denisa 05 Barracuda - Romania 5:18.96 582
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:53.43 42.24 250m: 3:21.51 46.76 350m: 4:44.73 36.89

100m: 1:11.19 38.15 200m: 2:34.75 41.32 300m: 4:07.84 46.33 400m: 5:18.96 34.23

ZWEIBROT, Sara 02 Schwimmverein FK Spittal 5:18.96 582
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:54.14 42.12 250m: 3:22.23 47.55 350m: 4:45.05 36.80

100m: 1:12.02 39.48 200m: 2:34.68 40.54 300m: 4:08.25 46.02 400m: 5:18.96 33.91

9. PERRONE, Anna 06 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 5:23.09 560
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 1:56.96 42.27 250m: 3:24.99 47.45 350m: 4:48.42 37.91

100m: 1:14.69 38.83 200m: 2:37.54 40.58 300m: 4:10.51 45.52 400m: 5:23.09 34.67

10. CUDIA, Martina 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 5:29.82 526
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:54.64 41.99 250m: 3:28.21 51.98 350m: 4:53.66 36.36

100m: 1:12.65 38.98 200m: 2:36.23 41.59 300m: 4:17.30 49.09 400m: 5:29.82 36.16

11. KUNŠTIĆ, Lara 05 PK Ljubljana 5:44.83 460
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 2:05.51 45.32 250m: 3:38.48 48.13 350m: 5:06.32 39.92

100m: 1:20.19 44.59 200m: 2:50.35 44.84 300m: 4:26.40 47.92 400m: 5:44.83 38.51
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12. VICINO, Matilde 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 5:49.68 441
50m: 36.46 36.46 150m: 2:05.99 45.54 250m: 3:40.90 50.73 350m: 5:09.56 40.06

100m: 1:20.45 43.99 200m: 2:50.17 44.18 300m: 4:29.50 48.60 400m: 5:49.68 40.12
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